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00 BEGANE GROND Boomgaardsstraat 83
3012XA ROTTERDAM

Datum
Schaal
Clustercode

OGE Nummer

Berging
5m?

31-01-2025

1:100

12015

12015000041
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02 TWEEDE VERDIEPING Boomgaardsstraat 83
3012XA ROTTERDAM

Datum

Schaal

Clustercode

OGE Nummer

Woonkamer
Nr. 83
32 m?

31-01-2025

1:100

12015

12015000041
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03 DERDE VERDIEPING Boomgaardsstraat 83
3012XA ROTTERDAM

Datum 31-01-2025

Schaal 1:100

Clustercode 12015

OGE Nummer 12015000041

Balkon Slaapkamer

7 m? 12 m?
Slaapkamer

11 m?

Badruimte N
5m?
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